04 COLUMN & DÉCOR Product  In format ion
Product Information
COLUMN Range
Looking to add an individual, stylish feature to your rooms? The
MYSON COLUMN range has turned the humble radiator into
a focal point and created a selection of new interior design
possibilities for you.
The proportions, scale and detailing of the MYSON COLUMN

4 Tube  305mm (12in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
DÉCOR H11
6 455 - 18 991 3381 6V10200
8 605 - 24 1322 4511 8V10200
10 755 - 30 1652 5637 10V10200
No. of Tubes Width
(mm - in)
Output
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
Order Code
600mm (24in)
DÉCOR TS4
15 588 - 23 506 1726 15TS4060
21 828 - 33 708 2416 21TS4060
25 1028 - 41 843 2876 25TS4060
31 1228 - 49 1045 3566 31TS4060
35 1428 - 56 1180 4026 35TS4060
600 - 24 347 1184 4H11060
800 - 32 462 1576 4H11080
1000 - 40 578 1972 4H11100
1200 - 47 694 2368 4H11120
1400 - 55 809 2760 4H11140
1800 - 72 1040 3548 4H11180
6 Tube  455mm (18in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
600 - 24 478 1631 6H11060
800 - 32 638 2177 6H11080
1000 - 40 797 2719 6H11100
1200 - 47 956 3262 6H11120
1400 - 55 1116 3808 6H11140
1800 - 72 1435 4896 6H11180
6 Tube  455mm (18in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
DÉCOR H22
600 - 24 833 2842 6H22060
800 - 32 1110 3787 6H22080
1000 - 40 1388 4736 6H22100
1200 - 47 1666 5684 6H22120
1400 - 55 1943 6630 6H22140
1800 - 72 2498 8523 6H22180
8 Tube  605mm (24in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
600 - 24 1027 3504 8H22060
800 - 32 1369 4671 8H22080
1000 - 40 1711 5838 8H22100
1200 - 47 2053 7005 8H22120
1400 - 55 2395 8172 8H22140
1800 - 72 3080 10509 8H22180
2 Tube  155mm (6in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)

Output
(Btu/h)
Order Code
Height  2000mm (80in)
8 308 - 12 936 3194 8TS4200
11 428 - 17 1287 4391 11TS4200
13 508 - 20 1521 5190 13TS4200
16 628 - 25 1872 6387 16TS4200
18 708 - 28 2106 7186 18TS4200
21 828 - 33 2457 8383 21TS4200
8 Tube  605mm (24in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
600 - 24 602 2054 8H11060
800 - 32 802 2736 8H11080
1000 - 40 1003 3422 8H11100
1200 - 47 1204 4108 8H11120
1400 - 55 1404 4790 8H11140
1800 - 72 1805 6159 8H11180
10 Tube  755mm (30in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
600 - 24 721 2460 10H11060
800 - 32 962 3282 10H11080
1000 - 40 1202 4101 10H11100
1200 - 47 1442 4920 10H11120
1400 - 55 1683 5742 10H11140
1800 - 72 2164 7384 10H11180
10 Tube  755mm (30in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
600 - 24 1206 4115 10H22060
800 - 32 1608 5486 10H22080
1000 - 40 2010 6858 10H22100
1200 - 47 2412 8230 10H22120
1400 - 55 2814 9601 10H22140
1800 - 72 3618 12345 10H22180
For choice of colours, please refer to page 14.
H
E
A